
pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
9 Kičmer Tomáš 197 201 197 148 115 144 1002 167,00 201 115
3 Bittala Petr 213 161 190 199 185 169 1117 186,17 213 161

19 Kičmer Vojtěch 115 128 138 112 145 150 788 131,33 150 112
11 Novák Josef 164 177 165 144 149 164 963 160,50 177 144
13 Malenda Richard 130 107 172 184 187 163 943 157,17 187 107
1 Novák Radek 233 235 236 186 199 178 1267 211,17 236 178

16 Adamec Petr 158 138 178 171 130 142 917 152,83 178 130
17 Ježek Jan 149 133 145 175 119 157 878 146,33 175 119
12 Nováková Ivana 188 143 178 138 158 145 950 158,33 188 138
2 Mihulka Josef 158 193 214 210 191 158 1124 187,33 214 158
7 Borák Pavel 172 147 207 172 176 146 1020 170,00 207 146

14 Kubátko Vlastimil 169 143 159 135 145 180 931 155,17 180 135
8 Jelínek Jan 140 173 167 188 157 193 1018 169,67 193 140

15 Kutač Vladimír 178 154 131 153 195 116 927 154,50 195 116
5 Pazděra Jaroslav 191 137 190 182 171 209 1080 180,00 209 137

21 Malurková Marie 105 117 144 160 93 90 709 118,17 160 90
20 Bora František 140 131 103 137 139 118 768 128,00 140 103
22 Malurek Václav 100 76 140 92 69 84 561 93,50 140 69
10 Müller Vladimír 145 146 190 160 136 199 976 162,67 199 136
6 Poprocký Michal 184 150 181 189 167 183 1054 175,67 189 150

18 Kaplan Milan 150 156 128 147 148 148 877 146,17 156 128
4 Bohačík Milan 218 181 194 204 167 139 1103 183,83 218 139

23 0 0,00 0 0

JADRANSKÝ PYTEL Červen 2020



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Novák Radek ∑ 1267 Ø 211,17 236 178
2 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1124 Ø 187,33 214 158
3 Bittala Petr ∑ 1117 Ø 186,17 213 161
4 Bohačík Milan ∑ 1103 Ø 183,83 218 139
5 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1080 Ø 180,00 209 137
6 Poprocký Michal ∑ 1054 Ø 175,67 189 150
7 Borák Pavel ∑ 1020 Ø 170,00 207 146
8 Jelínek Jan ∑ 1018 Ø 169,67 193 140
9 Kičmer Tomáš ∑ 1002 Ø 167,00 201 115

10 Müller Vladimír ∑ 976 Ø 162,67 199 136
11 Novák Josef ∑ 963 Ø 160,50 177 144
12 Nováková Ivana ∑ 950 Ø 158,33 188 138
13 Malenda Richard ∑ 943 Ø 157,17 187 107
14 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 931 Ø 155,17 180 135
15 Kutač Vladimír ∑ 927 Ø 154,50 195 116
16 Adamec Petr ∑ 917 Ø 152,83 178 130
17 Ježek Jan ∑ 878 Ø 146,33 175 119
18 Kaplan Milan ∑ 877 Ø 146,17 156 128
19 Kičmer Vojtěch ∑ 788 Ø 131,33 150 112
20 Bora František ∑ 768 Ø 128,00 140 103
21 Malurková Marie ∑ 709 Ø 118,17 160 90
22 Malurek Václav ∑ 561 Ø 93,50 140 69
23 ######### ########## ######## ####

výsledky umístění
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